Street
Numbe
150
982

17

21
341

123

Prefix

US Water Tank List

Street

Street/Intersection Siffix
Type

Devonshire LA
Durham RD
Durham Rd./High Hill Cir.
Hickory La./Race Hill Rd.
Kaiser LA
Lenore Dr./Summer Hill Rd.
Manzoni Farm RD
Opening Hill RD
Rt. 79 & Rt 80
Summer Hill Rd/Harkness Dr.
Summer Hill Rd/Mendingwall Cir.
Windsor CT
Woodsvale Rd. & Winding Rd.
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City State
Madison CT
Madison CT
Madison CT
Madison CT
Madison CT
Madison CT
Madison CT
Madison CT
Madison CT
Madison CT
Madison CT
Madison CT
Madison CT

| 8/18/2010

Zip
06443
06443
06443
06443
06443
06443
06443
06443
06443
06443
06443
06443
06443

Latitude

41.41377
41.33902
41.335588
41.35083
41.300077
41.345364
41.3126
41.326116
41.360185
41.331322
41.36794
41.318568
41.338454

Longitude Capacity

-72.674815
-72.624835
-72.62528
-72.65779
72.600636
72.619329
-72.62848
72.635191
72.638124
-72.61621
-72.62604
-72.587686
-72.643438

20,000
30,000
30,000
20,000
30,000
30,000
20,000
30,000
30,000
20,000
30,000
20,000
30,000



